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Drinks Menu



WINE LIST

WHITE & ROSE WINES

IL TRALICCIO TREBBIANO, RUBICONE IGT EMILIA,
ROMAGNA ITALY
Light and easy-drinking with zippy acidity and gentle
fruit character. 

ANCORA PINOT GRIGIO, PROVINCIA DI PAVIA IGT,
LOMBARDIA, ITALY
A deliciously fresh and zesty Pinot Grigio with lightly
floral note and a dry finish.

TENUTA IL CASCINONE CAMILLONA SAUVIGNON
BLANC, PIEMONTE DOC PIEMONTE ITALY 
A fine, elegant style of Sauvignon with citrus fruit and
refreshing minerality. 

CHARDONNAY ARALDICA PIEMONTE, ITALY
Fresh and youthful, dry flavour, notes of golden
delicious apples on the nose and palate.

MIRABELLO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, DELLE VENEZIE DOC
VENEZIE, ITALY
Fresh and appealing with a delicate salmon pink
colour and subtle red berry fruit. 

CASTEL SERRANOVA FIANO, SALENTO IGP  PUGLIA,
ITALY
A fine and pure Gavi with pretty aromas of flora,
citrus and green apple combined with a gently
sapidity finish.

TENUTA SANTA SERAFFA GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI,
GAVI DOCG PIEMONTE, ITALY
A fine and pure Gavi with pretty aromas of flora,
citrus and green apple combined with a gently
sapidity finish.

VILLA RAIANO, GRECO DI TUFO DOCG CAMPANIA,
ITALY
Flavours of grapefruit, honeyed white fruit, and saline
lift lead into a long, mouthwatering finish. 

125ML

£7.5

£7.5

£7.95

£7.5

£7.5

175ML

£9.5

£9.5

£8.95

£9.5

£9.5

BOTTLE

£29.95

£29.95

£42.00

£29.95

£29.95

£40.95

£44.95

£53.95

500ML

£21.95

£21.95

£24.95

£21.95

£21.95



125ML

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

175ML

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

BOTTLE

£67.00

£29.95

£29.95

£32.95

£32.00

£36.00

£39.95

£47.95

500ML

£21.95

£21.95

£21.95

£22.95

£22.95

£24.95

£26.95

£22.95

WHITE & ROSE WINES

DOMAINE DE LA MOTTE CHABLIS, AOP CHABLIS,
FRANCE
Mineral precision, bright freshness, and subtle textural
ripeness. A great expression of Chablis.

RED WINES

SANVIGILIO MERLOT, TREVENEZIE IGT VENEZIE ITALY
Fruity and youthful in style with ripe berry fruit
favours.

ANCORA MONTEPULCIANO, MONTEPULCIANO
D'ABRUZZO DOC ABRUZZO ITALY
Bright and fresh displaying red fruit and blackberry
flavours, herbal notes, and chocolate notes on the
finish. 

CA' DI PONTI NERO D'AVOLA, SICILIA DOC SICILIA
ITALY
Abundant brambly fruit flavours with lightly spicy,
savoury notes and structured, ripe tannins. 

BENJAMIN MALBEC, ARGENTINA
A young expression of Malbec; unoaked with
straightforward black fruit flavours. 

FELLINE I MONILI PRIMITIVO, TARANTINO IGP PUGLIA,
ITALY
Medium-bodied and juicy, with fresh bramble fruit,
soft tannins, and a touch of spice on the finish.

NEGROAMARO TENUTA SERRANOVA APPASSIMENTO,
SALENTO IGP  PUGLIA ITALY
Rich, with ripe black fruit flavours and a smooth,
textured and clean finish. 

UGGIANO PRESTIGE RISERVA, CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG
TOSCANA, ITALY
Full-bodied, with plush wild cherry and plum flavors,
spicy balsamic undertones, supple tannins, and a long
refined finish. 



125ML

£7.5

175ML

£9.5

BOTTLE

£59.50

£65.95

£88.95

500ML

£22.95

RED WINES

MONTRESOR CAPITEL DELLA CROSARA, VALPOLICELLA
RIPASSO SUPERIORE DOP VENETO ITALY  
Crunchy black cherry fruit, vanilla, and a touch of
licorice. Finishes with the characteristic bitter cherry
note typical of Ripasso.

ARALDICA FLORI, BAROLO DOCG PIEMONTE ITALY
Pronounced aromas of plums, leather and violets. The
palate is rich with red fruits, spice and a hint of
smoke. 

MONTRESOR SATINATO, AMARONE DELLA
VALPOLICELLA DOCG VENETO, ITALY
Rich and warming, well-balanced, with supple tannins
and appealing freshness on the finish.  

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

LE DOLCI COLLINE PROSECCO SPUMANTE BRUT,
PROSECCO DOC VENEZIE, ITALY
Delicate and lively with ripe orchard fruit, zesty acidity
and a clean, refreshing finish. 

CHAMPAGNE CH DE L'AUCHE BRUT SÉLECTION
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
An appealing blend of fruit-forward freshness from
Meunier with structure and complexity from Pinot Noir.

CHAMPAGNE GREMILLET BRUT AMBASSADEUR
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
Fresh floral aromas combine with characteristic sweet
brioche overtones, with fine persistent bubbles.

CHAMPAGNE SERVEAUX MEUNIER D'ANTAN EXTRA
BRUT CHAMPAGNE FRANCE
A rich, intense 100% Pinot Meunier Champagne with
balanced minerality and elegance.                

BOTTLE

£32.95

£75.00

£80.00

£120.00

125ML

£9.00



COCKTAILS

SPRITZ COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ £12
A luscious gathering of Aperol, Prosecco and Soda. Lightly bitter and citrusy

with a sparkling finish.

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ £12
An refreshing mix of Limoncello, Prosecco and Soda. Zesty, sweet, and

refreshingly bubbly.

MAMA-MOSA £12
A smooth and harmonious combination of Blood Orange Gin, Orange Juice

and Prosecco. Bright and juicy with delicate orange notes.

NEGRONIS

NEGRONI £12
A timeless fusion of Gin, Campari and Martini Rosso. Bold and bitter with a

hint of orange sweetness

WHITE NEGRONI £13
A vibrant combination of Gin, Martini Bianco and Martini Extra Dry. A lighter,

more floral twist on the classic Negroni.

NENZONI £13
A bright and zesty medley of Gin, Campari, Lemon Juice and Grapes. Bright

and complex with citrus, herbs and light bitterness.

SIGNATURES

MIO AMORE-TTO SOUR £12.50
A complex layering of Disaronno, Cherry, Cranberry Juice and Peach, Nutty

and tart with cherry and peach layers.

UPSIDE DOWN CHEESECAKE £13
A bright and zesty medley of Absolut Vanilla, Vanilla, Lemon Juice, and
Mascarpone. Different flavours available. Creamy, citrusy and indulgently

dessert-like.



STRAWBERRY BASIL SMASH £12.50
A luscious gathering of Pink Gin, Strawberry, Apple Juice, Elderflower and

Basil. Fruity, fragrant and fresh with basil lift.

NUOVA YORK SOUR £13
A vibrant combination of BuffaloTrace, Lemon, Cherry with a Mountepulciano

float. Rich, spiced and deep with a red wine float.

DON BUT NOT FORGOTTEN £13
A bold blend of Jameson, Aperol, Marachino Cherry, Angostora and Orange

Bitters. Boozy and bittersweet with a cherry finish.

VERONIAN VALLEY £12.50
A vibrant combination of Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger, Grapes and Basil

blended. Fresh and aromatic with citrus and herbaceous notes.

BOLOGNA BOLLE £13
A crisp union of Vecchia Romagna, Cherry, Plum, Chambord and Prosecco.

Effervescent and rich with dark fruit and floral hints.

NEVERSEA £12
A refreshing marriage of Blue Curacao, Blanco Tequila, Orange Juice and

Blood Orange. Vibrant, tropical and citrus-forward.

AMARETTO COLADA £12.50
A crisp union of Disaronno, Bacardi Blanco, Orgeat and Pineapple. Creamy,

sweet and island-inspired.

JUNGLE BIRD £12.50
A crisp union of Dark Rum, Campari, Pineapple Juice and Lime. Exotic, bitter

and pineapple-rich.

LOW & NO ALCOHOL

NAH-GI-TO £9
A crisp union of Mint, Ginger, Soda and Agave.
Zingy and fresh with herbal and ginger spice.

CRODINO SPRITZ £10
An indulgent mix of Crodino, Orange and.

Bittersweet and complex with orange and spice.

BERRYDOTESSA £9
A refreshing marriage of Grapes, Vimto, Apple Juice, Lime, and Ginger. Juicy,

sweet and lightly spiced with grape notes.

STRAWBERRY BASIL PASS £10
A luscious gathering of Apple Juice, Strawberry, Elderflower, Basil, topped

with Lemonade. Refreshing, fruity and herbaceous with a spritz.



SPIRITS

VODKA
SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT VANILLA

GIN
GORDONS
GORDONS PINK
GORDONS ORANGE
GORDONS 0%
TANQUERAY

TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO SILVER
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO

RUM
MALIBU
GOSLINGS
KRAKEN
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
BACARDI BIANCO

WHISKEY
JAMESON
JACK DANIELS
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
GLENFIDDICH 12YR
BUFFALO TRACE
LAGAVULIN 16YR

50ML
£10.00
£11.00

£10.00
£10.50
£10.50
£9.00
£11.00

£10.00
£11.00

£10.00
£12.00
£12.00
£10.00
£10.00

£10.00
£11.00
£12.50
£12.50
£12.00
£23.00

25ML
£5.00
£5.50

£5.00
£5.25
£5.25
£4.50
£5.50

£5.00
£5.50

£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.50
£6.25
£6.25
£6.00
£11.50

COGNAC
JULIA GRAPPA
REMY VSOP
MARTELL VS
VECCHIA ROMAGNA
HENNESSY

LIQUERS
CAMPARI
CHAMBORD
APEROL
KAHLUA

£12.00
£13.00
£11.00
£12.00
£13.00

£10.00
£11.00
£10.00
£10.00

£6.00
£6.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50

£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00



TIA MARIA
DISARRONNO
PASSOA
ARCHERS
ST GERMAIN
FRANGELICO
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
BAILEYS
TEQUILA ROSE
LIMONCELLO LIBERTY
BENEDICTINE
SOUTHERN COMFORT

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£12.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£12.00
£10.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00

BEERS & CIDERS

PERONI
BIRRA MORETTI
PERONI 0% (NON-ALCOHOLIC)
CIDER

£6.25
£6.25
£5.50
£6.25

SOFT DRINKS

STILL WATER 
SPARKLING WATER
COKE / DIET COKE / LEMONADE
SODA / TONIC / SLIMLINE TONIC
FRUIT JUICE (CRANBERRY, ORANGE,
PINEAPPLE, APPLE)
J2O

£4.95
 £4.95
£3.95
£3.50
£3.95
£4.25



COFFEE AND TEA

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
MACCHIATO 
LATTE £4.50
AMERICANO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
DECAF COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA
IRISH COFFEE
FLOATER COFFEE

 £3.25
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£3.25
£9.25
£4.25




