

GIO

RISTORANTE ITALIANO

Drinks Menu

GIOSMANCHESTER.COM

0161 228 20 30 | GIOSMANCHESTER@GMAIL.COM | @GIOSMCR
5-7 LOWER MOSLEY ST, MANCHESTER M2 3WS



WINE LIST



WHITE & ROSE WINES

IL TRALICCIO TREBBIANO, RUBICONE IGT EMILIA, ROMAGNA ITALY

Light and easy-drinking with zippy acidity and gentle fruit character.

125ML 175ML 500ML BOTTLE

£7.5 £9.5 £21.95 £29.95

ANCORA PINOT GRIGIO, PROVINCIA DI PAVIA IGT, LOMBARDIA, ITALY

A deliciously fresh and zesty Pinot Grigio with lightly floral note and a dry finish.

£7.5 £9.5 £21.95 £29.95

TENUTA IL CASCINONE CAMILLONA SAUVIGNON BLANC, PIEMONTE DOC PIEMONTE ITALY

A fine, elegant style of Sauvignon with citrus fruit and refreshing minerality.

£7.95 £8.95 £24.95 £42.00

CHARDONNAY ARALDICA PIEMONTE, ITALY

Fresh and youthful, dry flavour, notes of golden delicious apples on the nose and palate.

£7.5 £9.5 £21.95 £29.95

MIRABELLO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, DELLE VENEZIE DOC VENEZIE, ITALY

Fresh and appealing with a delicate salmon pink colour and subtle red berry fruit.

£7.5 £9.5 £21.95 £29.95

£40.95

CASTEL SERRANOVA FIANO, SALENTO IGP PUGLIA, ITALY

A fine and pure Gavi with pretty aromas of flora, citrus and green apple combined with a gently sapidity finish.

TENUTA SANTA SERAFFA GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI, GAVI DOCG PIEMONTE, ITALY

£44.95

A fine and pure Gavi with pretty aromas of flora, citrus and green apple combined with a gently sapidity finish.

VILLA RAIANO, GRECO DI TUFO DOCG CAMPANIA, ITALY

£53.95

Flavours of grapefruit, honeyed white fruit, and saline lift lead into a long, mouthwatering finish.

<u>WHITE & ROSE WINES</u>	125ML	175ML	500ML	BOTTLE
DOMAINE DE LA MOTTE CHABLIS, AOP CHABLIS, FRANCE	£7.5	£9.5	£21.95	£67.00
Mineral precision, bright freshness, and subtle textural ripeness. A great expression of Chablis.				
<u>RED WINES</u>				
SANVIGILIO MERLOT, TREVENEZIE IGT VENEZIE ITALY	£7.5	£9.5	£21.95	£29.95
Fruity and youthful in style with ripe berry fruit flavours.				
ANCORA MONTEPULCIANO, MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO DOC ABRUZZO ITALY	£7.5	£9.5	£21.95	£29.95
Bright and fresh displaying red fruit and blackberry flavours, herbal notes, and chocolate notes on the finish.				
CA' DI PONTI NERO D'AVOLA, SICILIA DOC SICILIA ITALY	£7.5	£9.5	£22.95	£32.95
Abundant brambly fruit flavours with lightly spicy, savoury notes and structured, ripe tannins.				
BENJAMIN MALBEC, ARGENTINA	£7.5	£9.5	£22.95	£32.00
A young expression of Malbec; unoaked with straightforward black fruit flavours.				
FELLINE I MONILI PRIMITIVO, TARANTINO IGP PUGLIA, ITALY	£7.5	£9.5	£24.95	£36.00
Medium-bodied and juicy, with fresh bramble fruit, soft tannins, and a touch of spice on the finish.				
NEGROAMARO TENUTA SERRANOVA APPASSIMENTO, SALENTO IGP PUGLIA ITALY	£7.5	£9.5	£26.95	£39.95
Rich, with ripe black fruit flavours and a smooth, textured and clean finish.				
UGGIANO PRESTIGE RISERVA, CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG TOSCANA, ITALY	£7.5	£9.5	£22.95	£47.95
Full-bodied, with plush wild cherry and plum flavors, spicy balsamic undertones, supple tannins, and a long refined finish.				

RED WINES

125ML 175ML 500ML BOTTLE

**MONTRESOR CAPITEL DELLA CROSARA, VALPOLICELLA
RIPASSO SUPERIORE DOP VENETO ITALY**

Crunchy black cherry fruit, vanilla, and a touch of licorice. Finishes with the characteristic bitter cherry note typical of Ripasso.

ARALDICA FLORI, BAROLO DOCG PIEMONTE ITALY

Pronounced aromas of plums, leather and violets. The palate is rich with red fruits, spice and a hint of smoke.

**MONTRESOR SATINATO, AMARONE DELLA
VALPOLICELLA DOCG VENETO, ITALY**

Rich and warming, well-balanced, with supple tannins and appealing freshness on the finish.

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE



125ML BOTTLE

**LE DOLCI COLLINE PROSECCO SPUMANTE BRUT,
PROSECCO DOC VENEZIE, ITALY**

Delicate and lively with ripe orchard fruit, zesty acidity and a clean, refreshing finish.

£75.00

**CHAMPAGNE CH DE L'AUCHE BRUT SÉLECTION
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE**

An appealing blend of fruit-forward freshness from Meunier with structure and complexity from Pinot Noir.

£80.00

**CHAMPAGNE GREMILLET BRUT AMBASSADEUR
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE**

Fresh floral aromas combine with characteristic sweet brioche overtones, with fine persistent bubbles.

£120.00

**CHAMPAGNE SERVEAUX MEUNIER D'ANTAN EXTRA
BRUT CHAMPAGNE FRANCE**

A rich, intense 100% Pinot Meunier Champagne with balanced minerality and elegance.

COCKTAILS



SPRITZ COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ £12

A luscious gathering of Aperol, Prosecco and Soda. Lightly bitter and citrusy with a sparkling finish.

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ £12

An refreshing mix of Limoncello, Prosecco and Soda. Zesty, sweet, and refreshingly bubbly.

MAMA-MOSA £12

A smooth and harmonious combination of Blood Orange Gin, Orange Juice and Prosecco. Bright and juicy with delicate orange notes.

NEGRONIS

NEGRONI £12

A timeless fusion of Gin, Campari and Martini Rosso. Bold and bitter with a hint of orange sweetness

WHITE NEGRONI £13

A vibrant combination of Gin, Martini Bianco and Martini Extra Dry. A lighter, more floral twist on the classic Negroni.

NENZONI £13

A bright and zesty medley of Gin, Campari, Lemon Juice and Grapes. Bright and complex with citrus, herbs and light bitterness.

SIGNATURES

MIO AMORE-TTO SOUR £12.50

A complex layering of Disaronno, Cherry, Cranberry Juice and Peach, Nutty and tart with cherry and peach layers.

UPSIDE DOWN CHEESECAKE £13

A bright and zesty medley of Absolut Vanilla, Vanilla, Lemon Juice, and Mascarpone. Different flavours available. Creamy, citrusy and indulgently dessert-like.

STRAWBERRY BASIL SMASH £12.50

A luscious gathering of Pink Gin, Strawberry, Apple Juice, Elderflower and Basil. Fruity, fragrant and fresh with basil lift.

NUOVA YORK SOUR £13

A vibrant combination of BuffaloTrace, Lemon, Cherry with a Mountepulciano float. Rich, spiced and deep with a red wine float.

DON BUT NOT FORGOTTEN £13

A bold blend of Jameson, Aperol, Marachino Cherry, Angostora and Orange Bitters. Boozy and bittersweet with a cherry finish.

VERONIAN VALLEY £12.50

A vibrant combination of Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger, Grapes and Basil blended. Fresh and aromatic with citrus and herbaceous notes.

BOLOGNA BOLLE £13

A crisp union of Vecchia Romagna, Cherry, Plum, Chambord and Prosecco. Effervescent and rich with dark fruit and floral hints.

NEVERSEA £12

A refreshing marriage of Blue Curacao, Blanco Tequila, Orange Juice and Blood Orange. Vibrant, tropical and citrus-forward.

AMARETTO COLADA £12.50

A crisp union of Disaronno, Bacardi Blanco, Orgeat and Pineapple. Creamy, sweet and island-inspired.

JUNGLE BIRD £12.50

A crisp union of Dark Rum, Campari, Pineapple Juice and Lime. Exotic, bitter and pineapple-rich.

LOW & NO ALCOHOL**NAH-GI-TO £9**

A crisp union of Mint, Ginger, Soda and Agave. Zingy and fresh with herbal and ginger spice.

CRODINO SPRITZ £10

An indulgent mix of Crodino, Orange and. Bittersweet and complex with orange and spice.

BERRYDOTESSA £9

A refreshing marriage of Grapes, Vimto, Apple Juice, Lime, and Ginger. Juicy, sweet and lightly spiced with grape notes.

STRAWBERRY BASIL PASS £10

A luscious gathering of Apple Juice, Strawberry, Elderflower, Basil, topped with Lemonade. Refreshing, fruity and herbaceous with a spritz.

SPIRITS



	25ML	50ML
<u>VODKA</u>		
SMIRNOFF	£5.00	£10.00
ABSOLUT VANILLA	£5.50	£11.00
<u>GIN</u>		
GORDONS	£5.00	£10.00
GORDONS PINK	£5.25	£10.50
GORDONS ORANGE	£5.25	£10.50
GORDONS 0%	£4.50	£9.00
TANQUERAY	£5.50	£11.00
<u>TEQUILA</u>		
JOSE CUERVO SILVER	£5.00	£10.00
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO	£5.50	£11.00
<u>RUM</u>		
MALIBU	£5.00	£10.00
GOSLINGS	£6.00	£12.00
KRAKEN	£6.00	£12.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	£5.00	£10.00
BACARDI BIANCO	£5.00	£10.00
<u>WHISKEY</u>		
JAMESON	£5.00	£10.00
JACK DANIELS	£5.50	£11.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£6.25	£12.50
GLENFIDDICH 12YR	£6.25	£12.50
BUFFALO TRACE	£6.00	£12.00
LAGAVULIN 16YR	£11.50	£23.00
<u>COGNAC</u>		
JULIA GRAPPA	£6.00	£12.00
REMY VSOP	£6.50	£13.00
MARTELL VS	£5.50	£11.00
VECCHIA ROMAGNA	£6.00	£12.00
HENNESSY	£6.50	£13.00
<u>LIQUERS</u>		
CAMPARI	£5.00	£10.00
CHAMBORD	£5.50	£11.00
APEROL	£5.00	£10.00
KAHLUA	£5.00	£10.00

TIA MARIA	£5.00	£10.00
DISARRONNO	£5.00	£10.00
PASSOA	£5.00	£10.00
ARCHERS	£5.00	£10.00
ST GERMAIN	£6.00	£12.00
FRANGELICO	£5.00	£10.00
MARTINI ROSSO	£5.00	£10.00
MARTINI BIANCO	£5.00	£10.00
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	£5.00	£10.00
BAILEYS	£5.00	£10.00
TEQUILA ROSE	£5.00	£10.00
LIMONCELLO LIBERTY	£5.00	£10.00
BENEDICTINE	£6.00	£12.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£5.00	£10.00

BEERS & CIDERS



PERONI	£6.25
BIRRA MORETTI	£6.25
PERONI 0% (NON-ALCOHOLIC)	£5.50
CIDER	£6.25

SOFT DRINKS



STILL WATER	£4.95
SPARKLING WATER	£4.95
COKE / DIET COKE / LEMONADE	£3.95
SODA / TONIC / SLIMLINE TONIC	£3.50
FRUIT JUICE (CRANBERRY, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, APPLE)	£3.95
J2O	£4.25

COFFEE AND TEA



ESPRESSO	£3.25
CAPPUCCINO	£3.95
MACCHIATO	£3.95
LATTE £4.50	£4.50
AMERICANO	£3.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.95
DECAF COFFEE	£3.95
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.25
TEA	£3.25
IRISH COFFEE	£9.25
FLOATER COFFEE	£4.25

GIO

RISTORANTE ITALIANO